2021. 6

7 7 ¢ v 0 0 ¢ ¢ 7 7

7%7 ¢ 0 0 2 07 7 0 7 7
7 ¢ 7 0 7 0 7 0 ¢ 7 7
7 0 v 7 ¢ ¢ v 0 ¢ 7 7

{f
f
)
0
0
3
»
)
Y
y
Y
f
f
)
)
XY
—_
—_
2

20

\‘ 21B0604413 | 4" Castor Without Brake| 4" E& 7 % (W% 2
” 20 B0604421 | 4" Castor With Brake | 4T#HEERT T RAMHZH 2 980037407 | shelf left chute B4 (HE)E susag 3
19| 8001GR-WEA| Water evaporation assembly 4 % & 41 f¢ 1 8 | W0402369 | Shelf AR g 3
18 W0402616-2| Right back of wire cage | & k& &% Fl(#) 1 7180037408 | shelf right chute B4 (H#)% susaq 3
171 W0409081 | A drain protection AERPE ABS |1 6 (80037402 |Pilastor For Shelf thERE suUsaq 4
16 W0402616-1 Left back of wire cage | &4 5 % % # Ml (%) 1 5| 8001GR-CA| Cabinet Assembly Yy 1
4>é’)’ 15 W0402664 | top of wire cage RETH RS R 1 4| 81136R-CCA| Comp&Cond Assembly | -3 1.4 1
tly 14 W0399148 | LED Controller LEDIT &% 1 3| 8113GR-EA| Evaporator Assembly | % % 4 ft 1
13 W0399115 | LED Power LEDY] ¥ 3§ 15W |1 2| 81136R-MTPA| Top Panel Assembly | & & 41 # 1
ﬁ 1280011041 | Back wind deflector stents| F & # R L% | SUska 1 1|8113-MDA | Soilid Door Assembly |74 1
H El
:(1) mgégo Ej;f,ﬁ'g‘;j?"m’ g;mz susaml 5| ateral code | English Name Chinese Name (WTERA | QT | Remar | Price
1 | 2 3 4 5 | 6




8113-MDA

2020.2. 15

R#HAEA

14 W0604037 | Right-Bottom Hinge | £ T4 4 SUs304 1
13B0507015 |SS Screw M6x8 M6x8 £ %4 & 1
12 W0604038 | Door Brake-Bottom | [JE 4 E-T SUs34 1
11 W0604921 | Door Spring Bar Y& 1
7| W0404514 | Door Gasket #% 1
6 | W0409843 | Door Shaft Sleeve-Bottom| |tk 3 & PAGE| 1
5| W0604030 | Door Brake -Right | |1 H 4 £ &-% SUS304 1
4] 81130201 |Right Door £k slseay 1
3| W0409842 | Door Shaft Sleeve-Top ||]tk#h% PAG6| 1
2|B0502207 |SS Screw M5x12 M5x127 4 8 # 6
1 | W0604033 | Right-Top Hinge HLRE SUS304 1
§%| Material code English Name Chinese Name | UATERIL | QUANTTY | Remark | Price

5

6




8113GR-MTPA

2021. 6

G) o 7

780021404 | Fastener For Top Panel | | & i v [ 4 SUS430 |2

6 | W0302303 | Controller Cover Bixkz 1

5 | W0308019 | Power Switch BEF % (GREEN) |1

4| W0302166 | Digital Controller BEEBE (BLUE) 1

3| W0409161 | Gate Magnetic Switch | [T#7F x4 ¢ 1

2 | W0B04007 | Lock KA 1

1 | 81131425-430 FRONT TOP PANEL-TOP| %4 37 B SUS430 |1

Ji%| Material code English Name Chinese Name | MATERIAL |QUANTTY | Remark

5

6




1

8113GR-EA

2020. 3. 24
18
19

21 W0409863 | Lamp Cover E PC1302] 1
20 W0304086 | Lamp WHLEDY 1
19| W0210284 | Defrosting tube LEaE TP2M 1
18| W0210415 | Low Presure Coil Back to Comp) [l %, % (B) PoM 1
17| W0409080 | Evap Fan Motor Cover | % £ N AL E ABS |1
16] 81131204-43(0| Evap Front Cover ARHEM US43 1
15| W0302317 | Evap Temp Probe hEEL 1
14/ W0302316 | Room Temp Probe | it 3% 1
13 W0301078-01 Evap Fan Blade LN ABsinny 1
12| W0301912-04 Eavp Fan Motor FEAMN 1 |220¥
1180021501 | Evap Fan Braket ARPNLE 33041
10} 81131203-430| Drain Pan Cover AREER US4 1
9| W0803011 | Drain Pan Foam EAR WK EPS |1
8 | W0409858 | Drain Hose Connector A| HE 4 & & # & A PAB6) 1
7| W0310080 | Drain Pan Heater AR 1 |220V]
680012001 |Drain Pan BHEAE AL |1
5 | W0409859 | Drain Hose Connector B| # 4 # # # #B PAG6| 1
4|1 W0310067 | Drain Hose Heater HAEMNHE 1 |220V]
3[80021204 EvapRight Cover  |Z&Z548K [ SUss[1
280021203 |Evap Left Cover ERZAESH |t
1 | W0202134 | Evaperator KRB LT
% | Material code English Name Chinese Name [ NATERAL | QUTTY | Remrk | Price

1

2




| 2 3 4 [ 5 §

8113GR-CCA-In

2021. 6

9 | W0205027 | Solenoid vale body(Normally Closed) e, 3% 1% 1% 4% (% /) | FDF2AT |1
19| W0205031 | Solenaid valve body(Normally Open) e, I i/ 4% (% )  |FDF2AK18 |1 880061601 | Condenser Fan Braket | % MLAL% % 1
18] W0205024 | Solenoid valve coil | R4 E 2 7| W0301916 | Condenser Fan B RAM 1
17] W0210411 | PIPE to Connecting Coill €4 ¥ (1 £ -1 2) 1 6 | W0210414 | Low Presue Cal Back o Comp| EI 5 (A) 1
16| W0210412 | Connecting Coil to PIPE| £ 5% (4% 5-R B #) 1 5 | W0201326 | Compressor E%H 1
15/ W0210282 | Connecting Coil to tee | ¥ # & (% #%-= ) 1 4| W0210413 | High Presure Coil He 1
14/ W0210452 | Connecting Cofl From Compressor| 3 2% (/£ % #l-% 4 %) 1 3| W0413062 | Rubber Fixing Block | #% [ % # 2
13 W0203073 | Condenser (.53 1 2| W0409071 | Back High Presure Coil Pan| £ % % % & 1
12 W0204101 | Dry Filter TREEE 1 1| W0409078 | Air pressure balance device| 5 % % % 4 44 1
:(1] m:gﬁg;: goTnh(;:::Z iO::e;t;:i:lpe E;{hﬁ : % | Material code English Name Chinese Name | MATERIAL | QUAVITY | Remark

1 2 3 | 4 5 [ §




| 2 3 4 5 §

8001GR-CA

2021. 6

L
7

W04102045] Left-Right Frame Cover | 4k £ 481 &

W04102044| Top-Bottom Frame Cover| #itk t T# 1 £

W0210261 | Cabinet Heater PIPE | £4kKRE%

80011810 | Side Panel Frame ST &

—_ NN | A~ O

2
2
1
80011811 | Top Long Fixing Rack | &kt 17 B £ £ 2
4
2

80010935-430] Top Side Panel Bk ERH 1N

==
=

Material code English Name Chinese Name [ NATERIL | QUANTTY | Remark | Price

1 2 3 4 5 [ §




8001GR-WEA

W0409086

Left bracket for Absorbent paper

ERAEXE

W0409087

Right bracket for Absorbent paper

ERAKXR

W0499920

Absorbent paper

AL

80011814

Middle fixing plate for Air deflector

ARERARTHR

80011813

Side fixing plate for Air deflector

AxaTARNE < #

I W| B~ 01O

80010941

Air deflector

AR AR

v
<

Material code

English Name

Chinese Name

MATERIAL

QUANTITY

Remark

Price

2

3 |




